This only applies where the Tenderer identifies a potential Conflict of Interest arising from this Contract and any they currently carry out.
	Pass or Fail (if applicable)

Validity
	The Tenderer shall ensure their tender is valid / open for acceptance for 183 (one hundred and eighty three) calendar days from the Tender return date.  If successful, your Tender must be open for acceptance for a further thirty (30) calendar days. Outlined at Paragraph C4 of this DEFFORM 47.
	Pass or Fail

Publicity
	The Tender shall complete and return DEFFORM 539A as outlined in the DEFFORM 47 Annex A and associated Appendix 1, in accordance with Paragraph F11 of this DEFFORM 47.